
LIC. LUCERO LOPEZ COBAXIN

REPORTE PARCIAL DE CALIFICACIONES
DINAMICA SOCIAL

NO.

AGO24ENE25PERIODO:

ESTUDIANTESCONTROL

PAQUETE:03B

LAC1013BMATERIA

DOCENTE 0276
ESTUDIANTES:023

REP

11001200 11001200 11001200 11001200L M M J V S

REPORTE 1.  DE 03

HORARIO
NOMBRE MATERIA:

D

231U0182 ARANDA MALAGA KARLA  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0184 BELLI VELASCO JASMIN  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0185 BUSTAMANTE REYES ARIANA
YACSURIT

  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0614 CAIXBA VILLEGAS MERCEDES  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0613 CAMPECHANO TOGA LESLY DENIS  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0627 CAMPOS CATEMAXCA MARCO
ANTONIO

  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

211U0437 CASTELLANOS CARMONA ANGEL
ALONSO

  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0193 COBIX RUIZ CARLOS IGNACIO  8  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0196 CRUZ LAZARO MISAEL  9  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0610 DOMINGUEZ ARRES TITO 10  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0199 ESCRIBANO ATAXCA FAUSTO ADAN 11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0203 IXTEPAN BELLI CARLOS DANIEL 12  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0589 LANDA MENDOZA BRITZY DAYLIN 13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0206 LOPEZ FELIPE SANDRA PAOLA 14  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0694 MACHUCHO MIL LUIS DAVID 15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0652 MALAGA GALEANA ANA ELIZABETH 16  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0207 MARCIAL ARRES ALYN GUADALUPE 17  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0214 MORENO AGUILAR MARIA FERNANDA 18  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0220 POLITO BUSTAMANTE JASMIN 19  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0230 TEMICH SALAZAR PAULA 20  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0698 TOTO TOTO JANNETH DEL ROSARIO 21  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0233 VICENTE ALVARADO JUAN CARLOS 22  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0235 XOLO ANTELE LOURDES 23  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

% REPROBACION:
% APROBACION:

REP repite cursoOBSERVACIONES:
Planeado

Periodo
Real

EvaluaciónTema Real Planeado
DOCENTE

Firma

FIRMA DEL JEFE O JEFA
DEL AREA ACADEMICA



LIC. LUCERO LOPEZ COBAXIN

REPORTE PARCIAL DE CALIFICACIONES
DINAMICA SOCIAL

NO.

AGO24ENE25PERIODO:

ESTUDIANTESCONTROL

PAQUETE:03C

LAC1013CMATERIA

DOCENTE 0276
ESTUDIANTES:012

REP

15001600 15001600 15001600 15001600L M M J V S

REPORTE 1.  DE 03

HORARIO
NOMBRE MATERIA:

D

231U0187 CAMPOS CHIGO JONATHAN  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0190 CHAPOL ORTIZ LUIS ANTONIO  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0194 COTA ALVARADO BRYAN DE JESUS  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0205 LUPERCIO SANCHEZ TERESITA DE
JESUS

  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0212 MIROS DOMINGUEZ KARLA RUBI  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0218 PASCUAL RAMIREZ MAYTE  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0219 PAZ TENORIO BELINDA  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0611 POXTAN VELASCO MARICELA  8  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0222 PUCHETA TON DAVID ALEJANDRO  9  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0436 RASCON CORTES GRECIA DEL
CARMEN

 10  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0225 RAYMUNDO ALVARADO EDGAR
RAFAEL

 11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0615 VELASCO SEBA GABRIELA 12  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

% REPROBACION:
% APROBACION:

REP repite cursoOBSERVACIONES:
Planeado

Periodo
Real

EvaluaciónTema Real Planeado
DOCENTE

Firma

FIRMA DEL JEFE O JEFA
DEL AREA ACADEMICA



LIC. LUCERO LOPEZ COBAXIN

REPORTE PARCIAL DE CALIFICACIONES
COMPORTAMIENTO ORGANIZACIONAL

NO.

AGO24ENE25PERIODO:

ESTUDIANTESCONTROL

PAQUETE:03B

LAD1003BMATERIA

DOCENTE 0276
ESTUDIANTES:022

REP

15001600 14001500 14001500 14001500 14001500L M M J V S

REPORTE 1.  DE 03

HORARIO
NOMBRE MATERIA:

D

231U0182 ARANDA MALAGA KARLA  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0184 BELLI VELASCO JASMIN  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0185 BUSTAMANTE REYES ARIANA
YACSURIT

  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0614 CAIXBA VILLEGAS MERCEDES  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0613 CAMPECHANO TOGA LESLY DENIS  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0627 CAMPOS CATEMAXCA MARCO
ANTONIO

  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0193 COBIX RUIZ CARLOS IGNACIO  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0196 CRUZ LAZARO MISAEL  8  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0610 DOMINGUEZ ARRES TITO  9  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0199 ESCRIBANO ATAXCA FAUSTO ADAN 10  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0203 IXTEPAN BELLI CARLOS DANIEL 11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0589 LANDA MENDOZA BRITZY DAYLIN 12  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0206 LOPEZ FELIPE SANDRA PAOLA 13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0694 MACHUCHO MIL LUIS DAVID 14  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0652 MALAGA GALEANA ANA ELIZABETH 15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0207 MARCIAL ARRES ALYN GUADALUPE 16  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0214 MORENO AGUILAR MARIA FERNANDA 17  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0220 POLITO BUSTAMANTE JASMIN 18  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0230 TEMICH SALAZAR PAULA 19  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0698 TOTO TOTO JANNETH DEL ROSARIO 20  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0233 VICENTE ALVARADO JUAN CARLOS 21  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0235 XOLO ANTELE LOURDES 22  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

% REPROBACION:
% APROBACION:

REP repite cursoOBSERVACIONES:
Planeado

Periodo
Real

EvaluaciónTema Real Planeado
DOCENTE

Firma

FIRMA DEL JEFE O JEFA
DEL AREA ACADEMICA



LIC. LUCERO LOPEZ COBAXIN

REPORTE PARCIAL DE CALIFICACIONES
COMPORTAMIENTO ORGANIZACIONAL

NO.

AGO24ENE25PERIODO:

ESTUDIANTESCONTROL

PAQUETE:03C

LAD1003CMATERIA

DOCENTE 0276
ESTUDIANTES:013

REP

12001300 12001300 12001300 12001300 12001300L M M J V S

REPORTE 1.  DE 03

HORARIO
NOMBRE MATERIA:

D

231U0187 CAMPOS CHIGO JONATHAN  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0590 CHAGALA PAXTIAN LUIS ARTURO  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0190 CHAPOL ORTIZ LUIS ANTONIO  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0194 COTA ALVARADO BRYAN DE JESUS  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0205 LUPERCIO SANCHEZ TERESITA DE
JESUS

  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0212 MIROS DOMINGUEZ KARLA RUBI  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0218 PASCUAL RAMIREZ MAYTE  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0219 PAZ TENORIO BELINDA  8  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0611 POXTAN VELASCO MARICELA  9  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0222 PUCHETA TON DAVID ALEJANDRO 10  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0642 PUCHETA TOTO YESENIA MIREL 11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0225 RAYMUNDO ALVARADO EDGAR
RAFAEL

 12  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0615 VELASCO SEBA GABRIELA 13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

% REPROBACION:
% APROBACION:

REP repite cursoOBSERVACIONES:
Planeado

Periodo
Real

EvaluaciónTema Real Planeado
DOCENTE

Firma

FIRMA DEL JEFE O JEFA
DEL AREA ACADEMICA



LIC. LUCERO LOPEZ COBAXIN

REPORTE PARCIAL DE CALIFICACIONES
DESARROLLO ORGANIZACIONAL

NO.

AGO24ENE25PERIODO:

ESTUDIANTESCONTROL

PAQUETE:03A

LAD1011AMATERIA

DOCENTE 0276
ESTUDIANTES:021

REP

10001100 10001100 10001100 10001100 10001100L M M J V S

REPORTE 1.  DE 03

HORARIO
NOMBRE MATERIA:

D

231U0181 AGUIRRE LINDO JOSSELYN ESBEYDI  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0186 CABADA GONZALEZ CARLOS
ALBERTO

  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0188 CHAGALA FISCAL MIGUEL ANGEL  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0189 CHAPOL MARTINEZ KARLA
MONSERRAT

  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0191 COBAXIN XOLO YANET  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0192 COBIX OSORIO CARLOS AUGUSTO  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0197 DOMINGUEZ MORALES XIMENA  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0201 GARCIA CANELA FRANCISCO  8  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0208 MARCIAL GARCIA ALAN ANTONIO  9  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0213 MORALES CANO AISHA SHECCID 10  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0216 MORTERA ELIAS ALEXANDER 11  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0237 ORGANISTA VILLASECA SIGRID
SUZETTE

 12  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

211U0259 PAXTIAN VILLEGAS YAZMIN DEL
CARMEN

 13  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0642 PUCHETA TOTO YESENIA MIREL 14  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0223 PUCHETA VILLALOBOS JOSE
MANUEL

 15  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

221U0322 PUCHETA VILLEGAS SERGIO ALMIR 16 R 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0224 QUEZADA CHACHA CARLOS
RAYMUNDO

 17  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0226 REYES TORNADO JUAN FERNANDO 18  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0228 ROVIRA MACARIO EDUARDO 19  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0232 TEPOX CHAPOL CARLOS 20  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

231U0234 VILLAFUERTE CHONTAL YOSHUA 21  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

% REPROBACION:
% APROBACION:

REP repite cursoOBSERVACIONES:
Planeado

Periodo
Real

EvaluaciónTema Real Planeado
DOCENTE

Firma

FIRMA DEL JEFE O JEFA
DEL AREA ACADEMICA


